East Valley basehall Rookie AAA Date Schedule

Rookie AAA Schedule by Date Spring 2024
2nd team listed is the Home team = 3rd base dugout 3/9/2024
Date Time Field Teams
Saturday, March 23, 2024 11:00 AM Pima East Aces at Dukes
Saturday, March 23, 2024 1:45 PM Espee F3 Royals at Cactus White Sox
Saturday, March 23, 2024 4:45 PM Espee F3 Cubs at Bulls
Saturday, March 30, 2024 9:30 AM Pima East Bulls at Aces
Saturday, March 30, 2024 1:45 PM Espee F3 Cactus White Sox at Dukes
Saturday, March 30, 2024 5:00 PM Pima East Royals at Cubs
Saturday, April 6, 2024 9:30 AM Pima East Aces at Royals
Saturday, April 6, 2024 2:00 PM Pima East Dukes at Bulls
Saturday, April 6, 2024 3:15 PM Espee F3 Cubs at Cactus White Sox
Saturday, April 13, 2024 8:00 AM Pima East Cubs at Aces
Saturday, April 13, 2024 1:45 PM Espee F3 Royals at Dukes
Saturday, April 13, 2024 6:15 PM Espee F3 Cactus White Sox at Bulls
Saturday, April 20, 2024 9:30 AM Pima East Aces at Cactus White Sox
Saturday, April 20, 2024 1:45 PM Espee F3 Dukes at Cubs
Saturday, April 20, 2024 3:30 PM Pima East Bulls at Royals
Saturday, April 27, 2024 8:00 AM Pima East Dukes at Aces
Saturday, April 27, 2024 1:45 PM Espee F3 Cactus White Sox at Royals
Saturday, April 27, 2024 3:15 PM Espee F3 Bulls at Cubs
Saturday, May 4, 2024 9:30 AM Pima East Aces at Bulls
Saturday, May 4, 2024 12:30 PM Pima East Cubs at Royals
Saturday, May 4, 2024 3:15 PM Espee F3 Dukes at Cactus White Sox
Saturday, May 11, 2024 8:00 AM Pima East Royals at Aces
Saturday, May 11, 2024 4:45 PM Espee F3 Cactus White Sox at Cubs
Saturday, May 11, 2024 5:00 PM Pima East Bulls at Dukes
Saturday, May 18, 2024 9:30 AM Pima East Dukes at Royals
Saturday, May 18, 2024 1:45 PM Espee F3 Aces at Cubs
Saturday, May 18, 2024 3:30 PM Pima East Bulls at Cactus White Sox
Saturday, May 25, 2024 9:30 AM Pima East Royals at Bulls
Saturday, May 25, 2024 1:45 PM Espee F3 Cactus White Sox at Aces
Saturday, May 25, 2024 5:00 PM Pima East Cubs at Dukes




